INVOICE # 10-40588

July 28, 202112:55 PM

SALES PERSON
Josh Reagan
josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Mark And Laura Schmidt
lauraschmidt61@gmail.com
4295 Victoria Rd

Festus, Missouri, 63028
314-402-2809

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRW24C02BG

(NEW) 24" DUAL ZONE WINE COOLER

PRB24CO1BG (NEW) 24" SINGLE ZONE BEVERAGE COOLER

DWHD650WPR

(NEW) DISHWASHER 24" CUSTOM PANEL READY DWHD650WPR

PCG366W (NEW) GAS RANGETOP 36" STAINLESS STEEL PCG366W

DOUBLE WALL OVEN 30" RIGHT SIDE OPENING DOOR,
STAINLESS STEEL MED302RWS

MED302RWS (NEW)

MD24WS (NEW) MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE 24" STAINLESS STEEL MD24WS

GE(R) 5.0 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY
GFWB850SPNDG STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM)
(NEW) ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND
SANITIZE + ALLERGEN

GFD85ESPNDG GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC
(NEW) DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE

T30IR905SP (NEW)  BUILT-IN PANEL READY FRESH FOOD COLUMN 30" T30IR905SP

T30IF905SP (NEW)  BUILT-IN PANEL READY FREEZER COLUMN 30" T30IF905SP

GFP1528PNDG

(NEW) GE(R) PEDESTAL
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APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)

DELIVER TO

Mark And Laura Schmidt
lauraschmidt6i@gmail.com
4295 Victoria Rd

Festus, Missouri, 63028
314-402-2809
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PRICE

$1,299.99

$1,099.99

$0.00

$3,399.99

$6,499.99

$0.00

$1,099.99

$1,099.99

$5,999.99

$5,999.99

$249.99

Phone: 636-227-7727

QTY TOTAL

2

$1,299.99

$1,099.99

$0.00

$3,399.99

$6,499.99

$0.00

$1,099.99

$1,099.99

$5,999.99

$5,999.99

$499.98

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals $26,999.90

Sales Tax (West County) $2,359.25
Delivery Charge $0.00
Total $29,359.15

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: phone_payment $20,000.00
Note:
WIPIX2PO6416XJXUAJBKYEIAAI
Date: 07/27/2021

Payment: check $9,359.15

Transaction Number: 581
Date: 07/28/2021

Balance Due (USD) $0.00

@ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered “special order” unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.
Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full
responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the
installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to
this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to

contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.
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