INVOICE # 10-40588

July 28, 2021 12:55 PM

SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

((Slyman Bros))
APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Mark And Laura Schmidt	Mark And Laura Schmidt
lauraschmidt61@gmail.com	lauraschmidt61@gmail.com
4295 Victoria Rd	4295 Victoria Rd
Festus, Missouri, 63028	Festus, Missouri, 63028
314-402-2809	314-402-2809

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
PRW24C02BG (NEW) SN:	24" DUAL ZONE WINE COOLER	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$1,299.99	1	\$1,299.99
PRB24C01BG (NEW) SN:	24" SINGLE ZONE BEVERAGE COOLER	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$1,099.99	1	\$1,099.99
DWHD650WPR (NEW) SN:	DISHWASHER 24" CUSTOM PANEL READY DWHD650WPR	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
PCG366W (NEW) SN:	GAS RANGETOP 36" STAINLESS STEEL PCG366W	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$3,399.99	1	\$3,399.99
MED302RWS (NEW) SN:	DOUBLE WALL OVEN 30" RIGHT SIDE OPENING DOOR, STAINLESS STEEL MED302RWS	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$6,499.99	1	\$6,499.99
MD24WS (NEW) SN:	MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE 24" STAINLESS STEEL MD24WS	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
GFW850SPNDG (NEW) SN:	GE(R) 5.0 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ENERGY STAR(R) STEAM WASHER WITH SMARTDISPENSE(TM) ULTRAFRESH VENT SYSTEM WITH ODORBLOCK(TM) AND SANITIZE + ALLERGEN	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$1,099.99	1	\$1,099.99
GFD85ESPNDG (NEW) SN:	GE(R) 7.8 CU. FT. CAPACITY SMART FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH STEAM AND SANITIZE CYCLE	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$1,099.99	1	\$1,099.99
T30IR905SP (NEW) SN:	BUILT-IN PANEL READY FRESH FOOD COLUMN 30" T30IR905SP	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$5,999.99	1	\$5,999.99
T30IF905SP (NEW) SN:	BUILT-IN PANEL READY FREEZER COLUMN 30" T30IF905SP	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$5,999.99	1	\$5,999.99
GFP1528PNDG (NEW) SN:	GE(R) PEDESTAL	Warehouse (Manchester, MO	\$249.99	2	\$499.98
				Н	aul Away Old: No

Subtotals Sales Tax (West County) Delivery Charge Total	\$26,999.90 \$2,359.25 \$0.00 \$29,359.15
Record Payment	
Amount Paid	
Payment: phone_payment	\$20,000.00
Note:	
WIPIX2PO64I6XJXUAJBKYEIAAI	
Date: 07/27/2021	
Payment: check	\$9,359.15
Transaction Number: 581	
Date: 07/28/2021	
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00

DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable. Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.